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“Cherish The Past, Celebrate The Tuture

WEBKEND SCHEDULE
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3:00
5:00

5:45

5:45
6:00
6:10
7:00
7:00
7:30

0:00
9:00

BRMC Display Opens
Patch Carving (near Dining Hall)
Horse Shoes, Scavenger Hunt

Council of Chiets Meeung Dining Hall

Lodge Time and Clean-Up

Retreat (Parade Field-Class A w/ sash)

‘Trading Post Closes
Dinner (SEE CHART)
Trading Post Opens
Trading Post Closes
Evening Church Service until 7:20
Evening Show

(Lodges meet 1in Parade Held)
CARNIVAL BEGINS '
Trading Post Opens

10:00 Feast & Patch Auction Begins
SUNDAY - April 18

2:00
6:00
6:30
7:00
8:30
9:00

10:00
11:00

Trading Post Closes

Reveille

Breakfast (SEE CHART)
Trading Post Opens

Chapel Service

Section Council of Chiefs Meeting
Leave for Home

Trading Post Closes
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MEALS SCHEDULE
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#1-65
#66-131
#132-197
#198-263
#264-329
#330-395
#396-461
#462-527
#528-227
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Sunday Breakfast

#1-65
#66-131
#132-197

Saturday Dinner
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ACTIVITIES CARD:

FFor each training and activity event yvou attend, be sure to

LODGE ASSIGNMENTS

have the appropriate area Sta'mped below by the instructor Each lOdge canbe fﬂund and fﬁcogﬂilﬂCd

or person in charge!!! by using the following information:
TRAINING ACTIVITIES N AWAKWA
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